LACELA

Product: Circular Saw Art. No. 201812

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product: Circular Saw

Art.No. 261812

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1N LTI AZAENS X 16 [Hex Bolt M8X 16 30208015 1| 48 |HikE Motor Sleeve 10101009051 1
3 |AMERR outer Flange 10305001058 1| 49 [HFW Handle Right 10101004263 1
4 |HEF 180 Blade 21201006200 L | 50 [H%¥ Capacitance 10603001002 1
5 | AR Inner Flange 10305001059 1 | 51 [JF== Switch 10601001145 1
6 [JTKERETMAX 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201005 3 | 52 |KEFHW Handle Left 10101004265 1
T |BHARE Bearing Cover 10401002035 1 | 53 |EXUIZEIST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 4
8 (k@& Spacer 10306002094 L | 54 W5 Housing 10202004063 1
9 |RE Protective cover 10401001037 1 55 |54 Nameplate 20302007221 1
10 [P0KI84TM5 X 8 Screw M5X8 30201100 1| 56 |HFFefiigsIM5 X 25  |Screw M5X25 30201076 4
11 |5 fr i Extension Spring 10303001087 1 | 57 | Brush Holder 10606001163 2
12 [DUkIBETM5 X 14 Screw M5X 14 30201060 2 | 58 |mihl Carbon Brush 10605001183 2
14 |fisE Front Cover 10203004071 1| 59 |WiEs Brush Cap 10606001164 2
15 |fh& 6202 Bearing 6202 30103083 1 | 60 [HASEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
16 |%in Output Spindle 10301001097 1 | 61 [HZEE Cord Sleeve 10102001038 1
17 R 3X5X13 Woodruff key 3X5X13 [30601005 1| 62 |[HJEZE2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006132 1
18 |4k SKkIRETM5 X 20 Screw M5X 20 30201072 1 | 63 [EF#TF13 Socket wrench 13 21201002029 1
19 | Z4EH2%TM6 X 16 Screw M6X 16 30205004 1
20 | Kikife Big Gear 10302004111 1
21 |4l SR P 12 Cilclip for Shaft 12 (30301023 1
22 |Hh7K626 Bearing 626 30104046 1
23 |JF O #ERE6 X 35 Pin 6X35 30701029 1
24 |BIRE Rubber Bush 10102004068 1
25 |WiR Trademark 20402007058 1
26 |k5% Gear Box 10201004187 1
28 | T YTSLIBATMAX 8 |Screw MAXS8 30201049 1
29 |[WEFIZEIM6 X 16 Screw M6X 16 30204008 2
30 |4 Spring 10303001088 1
31 [BpEARE6 Spring Washer 6 30401012 1
32 |PP# 6. 4X13.5X2  |Flat Washer 6.4X13.5X2 [30403064 1
33 |PF#J76.5X 18X 1.5 |Flat Washer 6.5X 18X 1.5 [30403067 2
34 | B F 4l Wrench button 10101007129 1
35 T Wrench spring 10303001096 1
36 |[I]RTF Wrench 10101007128 1
37 |[IWFAME M6 Wrench body M6 10101007130 1
38 | Base Plate 10401004043 1
39 | Guide ruler 21201003021 1
40 |#hA& 6001 Bearing 6001 30103012 1
41 |EBUY Self-locking piece 10401003028 1
42 |1 Armature 10502001166 1
43 | PR e Air Deflector 10101005084 1
44 #7608 Bearing 608 30104024 1
45 | FBUBETSTE X 60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2
16 T Stator 10501001150 1
47 |fr Tension spring 10607001011 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	261812爆炸图
	261812爆炸图清单

